CSM_TP70_DS_E_3_1
On-site Flexible Rod Switch
TP70
Easy on-site input on-the-move
• Incorporation of plastic rod actuator makes the Switch easy on
hands.
• One-way operation:
Equipped with stopper so that operation is only possible from
one direction.
• Distinctive yellow used for the body.
• Three different types of mounting are available.
• Models with emergency-stop switch are available to suit the
application.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on page 5
Model Number Structure
Model Number Legend
TP70 - @ @ @
(1) (2) (3)
(1) Built-in Switch Model
1 : D4N-2187
(2) Function
A : Integrated switch only
S : With separable emergency-stop switch
(3) Mounting Method
1 : Front mounting
2 : Base mounting (with height adjustment)
3 : C-clamp mounting (with height adjustment)
Ordering Information
Name Mounting method Model
On-site Flexible Rod Switch
(integrated switch only)
Front mounting TP70-1A1
Base mounting TP70-1A2
C-clamp mounting TP70-1A3
On-site Flexible Rod Switch
(with separable emergency-
stop switch)
Front mounting TP70-1S1
Base mounting TP70-1S2
C-clamp mounting TP70-1S3
1
TP70
Specifications
Ratings
Characteristics
Note: 1. The values in the above table are the initial values.
2. For more details on specifications, refer to individual specification sheets for the relevant models.
*1. The specification given for the degree of protection is for the built-in switch (D4N-2187) and does not apply to the casing for the whole product.
*2. The durability values shown above are for operation at an ambient temperature of 5°C to 35°C, an ambient humidity of 40% to 70%RH, with an operating stroke of
30 mm at a point 20 mm away from the end of the actuator.
Contact your OMRON representative for details on other operating conditions.
Rated
voltage
Carry
current
Current (A) Volt-amperes (V)
Make Break Make Break
120 VAC
240 VAC 10 A 60
30
6
3 7,200 720
125 VDC
250 VDC 2.5 A 0.55
0.27
0.55
0.27 69 69
Degree of protection *1 IP65
Vibration resistance Malfunction: 10 to 55 Hz, 0.65-mm single amplitude, 100 m/s2 max.